Alevin. UCAM. 5-04-25
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - Alevin

Puesto

Boo~ourwnek

12
13
14

Nombre

Lopez Diaz, Gonzalo
Giménez Pérez, Angel
Andreo Rives, Dario

Gracia Barquero, Bruno
Palazén Bayona, Rubén
Barreiro Sanchez, Claudio
Marin Serrano, Pablo
Garcia Montesinos, Antonio
Garcia Navarro, Leo

lya Guerrero, Jorge
Climent Wang, Antonio
Ilvan, Rodriguez Esparza
Zapata Salas, Alberto
Rodriguez Campillo, Blanca
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Club

Los Olivos

San Jorge

Los Garres

Ntra Sra de la Arrixaca
OPE

Arrixaca
Monteagudo-Nelva
La Arboleja

San José

Los Garres
Jesus-Maria

San Jorge

Divino Maestro
Capuchinos

Puntos

(62
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Buch.-M

11.5
14.5
11.5
13.5
11.5
10.5
14.5
12.0
11.5
11.0
11.0

9.0
11.0

9.0

Progr.

13.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
10.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
0.0

Victorias
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